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BEST BET

LASTBALL

PENNY

QUARTERK

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals
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BEST BET
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Totals:
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Totals:
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Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$49.95
$49.95

$99.90
$22.00

$22.00
$49.40

$49.40
$2.00

$2.00
$113.25
$300.50
$2.50
$118.50

$534.75

$708.05

Winners

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25

$0.25
$150.00
$112.60
$0.00
$13.20

$275.80

$276.05

PC

Hold
$49.95
$49.95

$99.90
$22.00

$22.00
$49.40

$49.40
$1.75

$1.75
($36.75)
$187.90
$2.50
$105.30

$258.95

$432.00

ntOfSales
7.05
7.05

1411
311

311
6.98

6.98
0.28

0.28
15.99
42.44

0.35
16.74

75.52

100.00

tedReturn

0.68
0.51

0.92

1.00

0.92

0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

ightedAve
0.05
0.04

0.03

0.07

0.00

0.08
0.23
0.00
0.08

0.57



